MARYLAND MANUAL.

Janitors
Night Watchman
Painter

Telephone Operator
Traffic Oiffcer (Md. State Police)

FROSTBURG NORMAL SCHOOL
Principal
Dircetor of Training
Instructors

Social Director and Education
Training School Critics (6)
County School Critics (4)
Secretary-Registrar
Librarian and 1 Assistant
Junjor Stenographer.
Dietitian
Engineer
Steam Firemen (2)
Night Watchman
Cook
Kitchen Helpers (2)
Cleaners (4)
Wages

Special Payments

SALISBURY NORMAL SCHOOL

Principal
Secretary-Registrar

Senior Stenographer
Director of Training, Principal Elementary School
Teacher, Supervisor of Rural Classes
Teacher, Music, Normal and Elementary Department.......
Teacher of Physical Education
Teachers (3)—Industrial Arts, History, Geography, English
Critic Teachers, Elementary School (3)

Social Director
Affiliated City and County Practice Centers
Librarian
Junior Stenographer, Assistant Librarian
Chief Engineer, Superintendent of Buildings and Grounds
Shift Engineer,
Witechman , Night Fireman
Handymen (2)

Cleaners (2)
Janitors (2)
Cooks (2)
Wages
Special Payments

BOWIE NORMAL SCHOOL

Principal (Maintenance)

Registrar-Secretary (Maintenance)

Junior Stenographer (Maintenance)
Librarian

Teacher, Director of Training

Teacher,Sociology, History.

345

7,000.00
1,144.00
1,200.00

900.00
1,100.00

$5,000.00
3,500.00
17,900.00
2,400.00
10,500.00
700.00
2,250.00
3,500.00
900.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
2,320.00
900.00
720.00
960.00
1,400.00
700.00
400.00

$5,000.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
3,500.00
3,400.00
2,300.00
2,200.00
7,200.00
4,650.00
2,200.00
1,950.00
2,200.00
1,050.00
2,000.00
1,140.00
1,140.00
2,100.00
1,375.00
1,560.00
1,550.00
1,000.00
3,000.00

$3,000.00
1,020.00
780.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
1,350.00



