Janitors	7,000.00
Night Watchman	1,144.00
Painter	1,200.00
Telephone Operator	900.00
Telephone Operator Traffic Oiffcer (Md. State Police)	1,100.00
Timilo Officer (Edd. State 1 office)	2,200.00
FROSTBURG NORMAL SCHOOL	
Principal	\$5,000.00
Director of Training	3,500.00
Instructors	17,900.00
Social Director and Education	2,400.00
Training School Critics (6)	10,500.00
County School Critics (4)	700.00
Secretary-Registrar Librarian and 1 Assistant	2,250.00
Librarian and 1 Assistant	3,500.00
Junior Stenographer	900.00
Dietitian	1,200.00
Engineer	1,500.00
Steam Firemen (2)	2,320.00
Night Watchman	900.00
Cook	720.00
Kitchen Helpers (2)	960.00
Cleaners (4)	1,400.00
Wages	700.00
Special Payments	400.00
F	
SALISBURY NORMAL SCHOOL	
	A= 000 00
Principal Secretary-Registrar	\$5,000.00
Secretary-Registrar	1,400.00
Senior Stenographer Director of Training, Principal Elementary School Teacher, Supervisor of Rural Classes Teacher, Music, Normal and Elementary Department Teacher of Physical Education	1,200.00
Director of Training, Principal Elementary School	3,500.00
Teacher, Supervisor of Rural Classes	3,400.00
Teacher, Music, Normal and Elementary Department	2,300.00
Teacher of Physical Education	2,200.00
Teachers (3)—Industrial Arts, History, Geography, English Critic Teachers, Elementary School (3)	7,200.00
Critic Teachers, Elementary School (3)	4,650.00
Social Director	2,200.00
Affiliated City and County Practice Centers	1,950.00
Librarian	2,200.00
Junior Stenographer, Assistant Librarian	1,050.00
Chief Engineer, Superintendent of Buildings and Grounds	2,000.00
Shift Engineer Witchman, Night Fireman	1,140.00
Witchman, Night Fireman	1,140.00
Handymen (2)	2,100.00
Cleaners (2)	1,375.00
Janitors (2)	1,560.00
Cooks (2)	1,550.00
Wages	1,000.00
Special Payments	3,000.00
BOWIE NORMAL SCHOOL	
	40.000.00
Principal (Maintenance)	\$3,000.00
Registrar-Secretary (Maintenance)	1,020.00
Junior Stenographer (Maintenance)	780.00
Librarian	1,200.00
Teacher, Director of Training	1,300.00
Teacher, Sociology, History	1,350.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•